1 LTRC-Smithberger
5. Emmorton-Burrows
9. Perry Hall -Zang

Date

Sunday, December 8
Sunday, December 8
Sunday, December 8
Sunday, December 8
Sunday, December 8

Sunday, December 15
Sunday, December 15
Sunday, December 15
Sunday, December 15
Sunday, December 15

Sunday, December 22
Sunday, December 22
Sunday, December 22
Sunday, December 22
Sunday, December 22

Sunday, January 5
Sunday, January 5
Sunday, January 5
Sunday, January 5
Sunday, January 5

Sunday, January 12
Sunday, January 12
Sunday, January 12
Sunday, January 12
Sunday, January 12

Sunday Travel Towsontowne 7th grade
2. Hereford-Orner 3.Bel Air Shertzer 4.Carroll Manor-Held
6. Fallston Wirth 7 Pikesville-Zirkin 8.Towson-Waldron

10. Forest Hill-Waterhouse

Time Teams Site

1:00 2-1 Hereford Middle
4:00 5-8 Carver

1:00 4-9 St. Timothy's
2:00 3-10 St. Timothy's
4:00 6-7 St. Timothy's
1:00 2-3 Hereford Middle
4:00 10-4 Carver

1:00 1-7 St. Timothy's
2:00 8-6 St. Timothy's
4:00 9-5 St. Timothy's
1:00 4-2 Hereford Middle
4:00 6-9 Carver

1:00 7-8 St. Timothy's
2:00 3-1 St. Timothy's
4:00 5-10 St. Timothy's
1:00 2-5 Hereford Middle
4:00 10-6 Carver

1:00 3-4 St. Timothy's
2:00 9-7 St. Timothy's
4:00 1-8 St. Timothy's
1:00 6-2 Hereford Middle
4:00 5-3 Carver

12:00 4-1 St. Timothy's
1:00 7-10 St. Timothy's
2:00 8-9 St. Timothy's



Sunday, January 19
Sunday, January 19
Sunday, January 19
Sunday, January 19
Sunday, January 19

Sunday, January 26
Sunday, January 26
Sunday, January 26
Sunday, January 26
Sunday, January 26

Sunday, February 2
Sunday, February 2
Sunday, February 2
Sunday, February 2
Sunday, February 2

Sunday, February 9
Sunday, February 9
Sunday, February 9
Sunday, February 9
Sunday, February 9

Sunday, February 16

Sunday, February 16

Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16
Sunday, February 16

1:00
4:00
1;00
2:00
4:00

1:00
4:00
1:00
3:00
4:00

1:00
4:00
1:00
3:00
5:00

1:00
4:00
1:00
2:00
4:00

1:00
4:00
1:00
2:00
4:00
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10-8

2-9
5-6
1-10
4-7
3-8

2-10
8-4
9-3
6-1
7-5

2-1
5-8
4-9
3-10
6-7

Hereford Middle
Carver

St. Timothy's

St. Timothy's

St. Timothy's

Hereford Middle
Carver

St. Timothy's

St. Timothy's

St. Timothy's

Hereford Middle
Carver

St. Timothy's

St. Timothy's

St. Timothy's

Hereford Middle
Carver

St. Timothy's

St. Timothy's

St. Timothy's

Hereford Middle
Carver

St. Timothy's

St. Timothy's

St. Timothy's



