Sunday Travel Towsontowne 7th grade

1 LTRC-Smithberger 2. Hereford-Orner 3.Bel Air Shertzer 4.Carroll Manor-Held

5. Emmorton-Burrows 6. Fallston Wirth 7 Pikesville-Zirkin 8.Towson-Waldron

9. Perry Hall -Zang 10. Forest Hill-Waterhouse

Date	Time	Teams	Site
Sunday, December 8	1:00	2-1	Hereford Middle
Sunday, December 8	4:00	5-8	Carver
Sunday, December 8	1:00	4-9	St. Timothy's
Sunday, December 8	2:00	3-10	St. Timothy's
Sunday, December 8	4:00	6-7	St. Timothy's
Sunday, December 15	1:00	2-3	Hereford Middle
Sunday, December 15	4:00	10-4	Carver
Sunday, December 15	1:00	1-7	St. Timothy's
Sunday, December 15	2:00	8-6	St. Timothy's
Sunday, December 15	4:00	9-5	St. Timothy's
Sunday, December 22	1:00	4-2	Hereford Middle
Sunday, December 22	4:00	6-9	Carver
Sunday, December 22	1:00	7-8	St. Timothy's
Sunday, December 22	2:00	3-1	St. Timothy's
Sunday, December 22	4:00	5-10	St. Timothy's
Sunday, January 5	1:00	2-5	Hereford Middle
Sunday, January 5	4:00	10-6	Carver
Sunday, January 5	1:00	3-4	St. Timothy's
Sunday, January 5	2:00	9-7	St. Timothy's
Sunday, January 5	4:00	1-8	St. Timothy's
Sunday, January 12	1:00	6-2	Hereford Middle
Sunday, January 12	4:00	5-3	Carver
Sunday, January 12	12:00	4-1	St. Timothy's
Sunday, January 12	1:00	7-10	St. Timothy's
Sunday, January 12	2:00	8-9	St. Timothy's
			•

Sunday, January 19	1:00	2-7	Hereford Middle
Sunday, January 19	4:00	10-8	Carver
Sunday, January 19	1;00	1-9	St. Timothy's
Sunday, January 19	2:00	3-6	St. Timothy's
Sunday, January 19	4:00	4-5	St. Timothy's
Sunday, January 26	1:00	8-2	Hereford Middle
Sunday, January 26	4:00	9-10	Carver
Sunday, January 26	1:00	5-1	St. Timothy's
Sunday, January 26	3:00	6-4	St. Timothy's
Sunday, January 26	4:00	7-3	St. Timothy's
Sunday, February 2	1:00	2-9	Hereford Middle
Sunday, February 2	4:00	5-6	Carver
Sunday, February 2	1:00	1-10	St. Timothy's
Sunday, February 2	3:00	4-7	St. Timothy's
Sunday, February 2	5:00	3-8	St. Timothy's
Sunday, February 9	1:00	2-10	Hereford Middle
Sunday, February 9	4:00	8-4	Carver
Sunday, February 9	1:00	9-3	St. Timothy's
Sunday, February 9	2:00	6-1	St. Timothy's
Sunday, February 9	4:00	7-5	St. Timothy's
Sunday, February 16	1:00	2-1	Hereford Middle
Sunday, February 16	4:00	5-8	Carver
Sunday, February 16	1:00	4-9	St. Timothy's
Sunday, February 16	2:00	3-10	St. Timothy's
Sunday, February 16	4:00	6-7	St. Timothy's

11/27/2019 10:09:26 PM